61071100 3+4.75BOX  1280.56 640.28

2
 17  782.00 5HOU DX ANNIE WHITE 80-90 61071100 3+4.75BOX  1445.02 722.51

3
 18  803.00 5HOU DX ANNIE AST 80-90 61071100 3+4.75BOX  2225.74 741.91

1
 19  866.00 5HOU DX ANNIE AST 95-100 61071100 3+4.75BOX  800.12 800.12

26215.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

624.15

624.15

37.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.